
THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, AUGUST 10, 190*5. 855

NOTICE.

MATTHEW LOVE, Tailor and Clothier, 54 Broom-
lands, Paisley, has, at 8th August 1906, sold and

transferred his Business to his son, Robert Love, Tailor,
Paisley, and the said Matthew Love has now no interest
therein.

Bobert Love will continue the Business at the same
address under the name of MATTHEW LOVE for his own
behoof, and will collect all accounts due to, and pay all
debts due by, his father's concern.

M. LOVE.

EGBERT LOVE.
D. A, MOBKISON, Writer, Paisley,
Jom CRAKIE, Law-Clerk, Paisley,

Witnesses to the Signatures of
Matthew Love and Robert
Love,

NOTICE OF DISSOLUTION.

THE Copartner? of W. D. PALMER & COMPANY,
Electrical, Mechanical, and Water Power Engineers

and Contractors, sometime at 65 and 67 Bothwell Street,

Glasgow, and latterly at 50 Wellington Street there, of
which the Subscribers were sole Partners, was DIS-
SOLVED of mutual consent, on 31st July 1906, by the
retiral of the Subscriber Peter Brown.

The Subscriber William Duke Palmer, having acquired
the whole assets of the now dissolved Firm, will continue the
Business under the same Firm name of W. D. PALMER &
COMPANY at 50 Wellington Street, Glasgow, and will
collect all debts due to, and discharge all debts due by,
the dissolved Firm.

Glasgow, 7th August 1906.
W. D. PALMER.

JAS. OGILVIE ROBERTSON, Writer, Glas-
gow,

MAKY M'Cosn, Typist, 137 West
Regent Street, Glasgow,

Witnesses to the Signature of Mr.
Palmer.

P. BROWN.

JAS. OGILVIE ROBERTSON, Writer, Glas-
gow,

W. GOBDON SHAW, Writer, Glasgow,
Witnesses to the Signature of Mr.

Brown.

N O T I C E .
All Notices and Advertisements are inserted in the Edinburgh Gazette

risk of the Advertiser.

SCALE OF CHARGES FOR ALL ADVERTISEMENTS IN THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE.
For 100 word
Above 100 and

„ 150
„ 200
„ 250
>, 300
„ 350
„ 400
„ 450

And 5s.
For each copy o
Friendly Societii

s and UE
not exce

extra fo
f the Ga
>s' Notie

der...
jdipg 150 ...

200 ...
250 ...
300 ...
350 ...
400 ...
450 ...
500 ...

r each additional
zette
BS, each

£0 10 0
0 15 0
1 0 0
1 5 0
1 10 0
1 15 0
2 0 0
2 5 0
2 10 0

50 or part of 50 words.
9d.
5s.

Tbe above Fees mast be paid by affixing to the Notice Postage Stamps of as large value as possible.
Advertisements cannot be received or withdrawn after one o'clock on Tuesdays and Fridays.

The dues paid on withdrawn Advertisements cannot be returned.
All Letters must be Post Paid.

Published at the EXCHEQUER CHAMBERS, Parliament Square, Edinburgh.
Printed by MORRISON & GIBB LTD., Printers to His Majesty's Stationery Office, No. 11 Queen Street.

%* This Gazette is filed at His Majesty's Stationery Office, London, and at the Offlee of the
Dublin Gazette.

Friday, August 10, 1906.
Price Ninepence.


