NOTICE.

MATTHEW LOVE, Tailor and Clothier, 54 Broomlands, Paisley, has, at 8th August 1906, sold and transferred his Business to his son, Robert Love, Tailor, Paisley, and the said Matthew Love has now no interest therein.

Robert Love will continue the Business at the same address under the name of MATTHEW LOVE for his own behoof, and will collect all accounts due to, and pay all debts due by, his father's concern.

M. LOVE.
ROBERT LOVE.

D. A. MORRISON, Writer, Paisley, JOHN CRANIE, Law-Clerk, Paisley, Witnesses to the Signatures of Matthew Love and Robert Love.

NOTICE OF DISSOLUTION.

THE Copartnery of W. D. PALMER & COMPANY, Electrical, Mechanical, and Water Power Engineers and Contractors, sometime at 65 and 67 Bothwell Street,

For 100 monds and under

Glasgow, and latterly at 50 Wellington Street there, of which the Subscribers were sole Partners, was DIS-SOLVED of mutual consent, on 31st July 1906, by the retiral of the Subscriber Peter Brown.

The Subscriber William Duke Palmer, having acquired the whole assets of the now dissolved Firm, will continue the Business under the same Firm name of W. D. Palmer & Company at 50 Wellington Street, Glasgow, and will collect all debts due to, and discharge all debts due by, the dissolved Firm.

Glasgow, 7th August 1906.

W. D. PALMER.

Jas. Ogilvie Robertson, Writer, Glasgow,
MARY M'Cosh, Typist, 137 West
Regent Street, Glasgow,
Witnesses to the Signature of Mr.
Palmer.

P. BROWN.

.ea 10 0

Jas. OGILVIE ROBERTSON, Writer, Glasgow,
W. GORDON SHAW, Writer, Glasgow,
Witnesses to the Signature of Mr.
Brown.

NOTICE.

All Notices and Advertisements are inserted in the Edinburgh Gazette at the risk of the Advertiser.

SCALE OF CHARGES FOR ALL ADVERTISEMENTS IN THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE.

ror	100	words a	na unaer		• • •		• • •	• • •	æυ	10	U
Above	100	and not	exceeding	150		•••	•••	•••	0	15	0
22	150	,,	,,	200	•••	•••	•••	•••	1	0	0
"	200	•	"	250	•••		•••	•••	1	5	0
,,	250	11	,,	300	•••	•••	•••	• • •	1	10	0
32	300	1)	"	350	•••	•••	•••	•••	1	15	0
"	350	"		400	•••		•••	•••	2	0	0
"	400	29	"	450	•••	•••	•••	•••	2	5	0
"	450	11	,,	500			•••		2	10	0
••	And	l 5s. ext	ra for each	add	itional	50 or	part of	50 wo	rds.		
For ea			e Gazette				*	•••	•••		9d.
			Notices, eac	ch							5s.

The above Fees must be paid by affixing to the Notice Postage Stamps of as large value as possible.

Advertisements cannot be received or withdrawn after one o'clock on Tuesdays and Fridays.

The dues paid on withdrawn Advertisements cannot be returned.

All Letters must be Post Paid.

Published at the Exchequer Chambers, Parliament Square, Edinburgh.

Printed by Morrison & Gibb Ltd., Printers to His Majesty's Stationery Office, No. 11 Queen Street.

* This Gazette is filed at His Majesty's Stationery Office, London, and at the Office of the Dublin Gazette.

Friday, August 10, 1906.
Price Ninepence.